
© 2011 Scholastic Inc. 9505 • 61017

Title

Subtotal

Tax

Total

Location

Credit and check cards accepted at participating schools.
Please make checks payable to the school.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Dear Parent: You are under no obligation to purchase the products listed.

Price

Name

I visited my Scholastic Book Fair. Here are some books I would like to add to my home library.

student wish liststudent wish list
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